
FRIDAY, 10TH JUNE 2022 FROM
3:30PM TO 5PM

WEBINAR ON 
YOGA AND PERSONALITY

DEVELOPMENT



Please register on the following link
 by 09/06/2022 (4pm):

https://forms.gle/k7RdS7ZPicMzUc8y7

RESOURCE PERSON:
SHRI. M. SHREEDHARA
JOINT REGISTRAR (ADMINISTRATION)

GOA UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

GOA UNIVERSITY

Dr. Ingrid Anne P. Nazareth, Coordinator
Contact: hrdcoffice@unigoa.ac.in / 08669609017

https://forms.gle/Y8gebkDnrU9P9Qyt6
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UGC-Human Resource Development Centre 

Goa University 

Webinar on Yoga and Personality Development  10/06/2022 from 3.30 p.m. to 5 p.m. 

 

Participants Details 

Sr. 

No 

Name of the 

Participants 

College Address Phone No. E mail ID of 

Participants 

1 Dr. Amavel Murty  
Goa University  8669609088 

medicalofficer@unigoa

.ac.in 

2 
Mr. Megh Pravin 

Vithalkar 

Goa College of 

Pharmacy 9511702528 

meghvithalkar13@gma

il.com 

3 
Mr. Daniel Anthony 

Vaz 

Goa College of 

Pharmacy 8975262313 

daniel.vaz2310@gmail.

com 

4 
Prof. Vishnu Murty 

Matta Goa University 9422442747 vishnu@unigoa.ac.in 

5 Mr. Kevin Dsouza Goa University 9822083659 kevin@unigoa.ac.in 

6 
Mr. Hanumant H. 

Redkar Goa University 9049083025 

hanumantredkar@unig

oa.ac.in 

7 
Ms. Shravani 

Korgaonkar Goa university 8698797213 

botany.shravani@unigo

a.ac.in 

8 
Mrs. Garima Govind 

Yatrekar Goa University 7083901017 garima@unigoa.ac.in 

9 
Mrs. Bertha T. A. 

D'Mello e Daniel Goa University 8669609020 arlegal@unigoa.ac.in 

10 Mr. Brandon Fernandes Goa University 9552605925 brandon@unigoa.ac.in 

11 Ms. Akshada Chari Goa University  8698852805  akshada@unigoa.ac.in 

12 Dr. Rupali Bhandari 
Goa University  9764679056 

rupali.bhandari@unigo

a.ac.in 

13 Mrs. Akshaya Potnis Goa University 9762888774 iqac@unigoa.ac.in 
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14 Mrs. Gauri Mapari 
Goa University 8669609095 

naac2019.pai@unigoa.

ac.in 

15 Mrs. Vaishali Parakhi 
Don Bosco College of 

Engineering,fatorda 9822589551 

vaishali.parakhi@dbce

goa.ac.in 

16 Mr. Sidharth Velip 
St. Joseph Vaz College 

Cortalim 9762082572 velipsidhu@gmail.com 

17 
Mr. Fernandes William 

Francisco 

Diocesan Society of 

Education,Panaji 9146189979 

fernandesw70@gmail.c

om 

18 Prof. Allan J Abreo 
St Joseph Vaz Inst of 

Edn 9422058395 alllancora@gmail.com 

19 
Mrs. Melinda Ria 

Pereira 

Fr. Agnel College of 

Arts & Commerce 9921614113 

melindaperiera19@gm

ail.com 

20 Mr. Ram Gawas 
Goa University 8208734951 

gawasram03@gmail.co

m 

21 
Mr. Vishal Vasant 

Advaikar 

Govt. College of Arts, 

Sc. and Commerce 

Khandola Marcela Goa 7588474456 

vishaladvaikar@gmail.

com 

22 Ms. Sandhya Joseph 
SPES's Goa Multi-

Faculty College 9096821585 

sandhyagmfc17@gmail

.com 

23 Ms. Anaya Mulik 
Goa Multi-Faculty 

College, Dharbandora 7798683185 

anaya.mulik321@gmai

l.com 

24 Mrs. Sandra Lobo Goa University 9822123973 sandra@unigoa.ac.in 

25 
Ms. Poornima 

Kundaikar Goa University 7030494698 

poornima.k@unigoa.ac

.in 

26 Mr. Joston Cardoz 

Fr. Agnel College of 

Arts & Commerce, 

Pilar - Goa 7774924749 

joston@fragnelcollege.

edu.in 

27 Dr. Apurva Betkekar  
St. Xavier’s College 

Mapusa  7875800140 

apurva132betkekar@g

mail.com 

28 Dr. Maria A. D'Souza 
St. Xavier's College, 

9404149526 
majorina30@gmail.co
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Mapusa, Goa m 

29 
Ms. Chaitali Chidanand 

Koli  St. Xavier's College  9545284885  

chaitalikoli2618@gmai

l.com 

30 
Ms. Scarlet Ava 

Fernandes Goa University 9623342540 scarlet@unigoa.ac.in 

31 
Ms. Vanessa Ingrid 

Fernandes 

Agnel Institute of 

Technology and Design 7875090129 

vanessafi129@gmail.c

om 

32 
Ms. Gaurpriya 

Chodanker Goa University 8390893054 

gaurpriya@unigoa.ac.i

n 

33 
Prof. Maria A.A.R. 

Fonseca St. Joseph Vaz College  9422055377 

principal@stjosephvazc

ollege.in 

34 
Mr. Sunny Sonu 

Pandhre  

Vidya Prabodhini 

College  7588445607 sspandhre@gmail.com 

35 Ms. Akshaya Karekar Goa University 8379008210 

akshayakarekar@gmail

.com 

36 
Dr. Ingrid Anne P. 

Nazareth Goa University 9404146015 ingrid@unigoa.ac.in 

37 Mr. Avidh Morajkar Goa university  7507481414 Avd.26m@gmail.com 

38 Dr. Sanika  Samant Goa university 9764449200 

sanika.samant@unigoa.

ac.in 

39 Ms. Dviti D. Mapari Goa University 7721879883 dviti@unigoa.ac.in 

40 
Ms. Poornima 

Kundaikar Goa university 7030494698 

poornima.k@unigoa.ac

.in 

41 
Dr. Poonam Sadekar Goa University 9699439720 

poonam.sadekar@unig

oa.ac.in 

42 
Dr. Prajesh Volvoikar Goa University 7972656165 

prajesh.volvoikar07@u

nigoa.ac.in 

43 
Mrs. Jennifer Barreto 

Marques Goa University 9822173446 

jennifer.marques@unig

oa.ac.in 
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44 
Dr. Sudhir 

Cherukulappurath Goa University 8805239234 sudhir.c@unigoa.ac.in 

45 
Ms. Gandhita V. 

Kundaikar Goa University 9545303732 gandhita@unigoa.ac.in 

46 Dr. Varada S. Damare Goa University 

8830453630 

8669609254 vdamare@unigoa.ac.in 

47 Dr. Jessica Goa University 8208126613 

zaydegrace@unigoa.ac.

in 

48 
Dr. Gandhali M. 

Upadhye 

B.S.P.'s Gomantak 

Ayurveda 

Mahavidyalaya and 

research Centre 

Shiroda Goa 9765813261 

dr.gandhali.b@gmail.c

om 

49 Mrs. Sweta Govekar  Goa University  7875682456 sweta@unigoa.ac.in 

50 
Dr. Joy Pereira 

Gomantak Ayurveda 

Mahavidyalaya and 

Research Centre 8600989159 

dr_joypereira@yahoo.c

om 

51 Mr. Leo Macedo Goa University 9421150335 macedo@unigoa.ac.in 

52 Dr. Priya D'Costa Goa University 8669609252 

priyadcosta@unigoa.ac

.in 

53 Dr. Savita Kundaikar Goa University 7030965975 

savita.kundaikar@unig

oa.ac.in 

54 Dr. Niyati Kalangutkar Goa University 8669609320 niyati@unigoa.ac.in 
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